
Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

1 GENERAL SECRETARY Renuka Mangalge a21114.renukam@bnca.ac.in 1 GENERAL SECRETARY Isha Abhonkar a21022.ishaa@bnca.ac.in

2 COUNCIL HEAD Aarya kale a21168.aaryak@bnca.ac.in 2 COUNCIL HEAD Aarushi Askhedkar a21053.aarushia@bnca.ac.in

3 TREASURER Sankashti Kedari a21129.sankashtik@bnca.ac.in 3 TREASURER Srushti Sangtani a21057.srushtis@bnca.ac.in

4 CULTURAL HEAD Janhavi Ketkar a21070.janhavik@bnca.ac.in 4 CULTURAL HEAD Khushi Mantri a21126.khushim@bnca.ac.in

5 SPORTS SECRETARY Sudiksha Ananthraman a21051.sudikshaa@bnca.ac.in 5 SPORTS SECRETARY Anushka kale a21175.anushkak@bnca.ac.in

6 Gayatri Dharmadhikari a21035.gayatrid@bnca.ac.in 6 Rujuta Joshi a21047.rujutaj@bnca.ac.in

7 Payal Chavan a21111.payaldc@bnca.ac.in 7 Nidhi Patne a21014.nidhip@bnca.ac.in

8 Aditi Sapkal a21013.aditis@bnca.ac.in 8 Sejal Sarda a21042.sejals@bnca.ac.in

9 Rama Mhalgi a21133.ramam@bnca.ac.in 9 Khushi Parakh a21137.khuship@bnca.ac.in

10 VOLUNTEER HEADS Siya Chandak a21163.siyac@bnca.ac.in 10 VOLUNTEER HEADS Janhavi Karnavar a21039.janhavik@bnca.ac.in

11 LIBRARY HEAD Shruti Patil a20140.shrutip@bnca.ac.in 11 LIBRARY HEAD Nikita Thorave a21172.nikitat@bnca.ac.in

12 FORUM HEADS - LOK Sakshi Jagtap a21069.sakshij@bnca.ac.in 12 FORUM HEADS - LOK shresthi shelke a20077.shresthis@bnca.ac.in

13 FORUM HEADS - VANAJA Smeenal Pardeshi a21159.smeenalp@bnca.ac.in 13 FORUM HEADS - VANAJA Prerana Pawar a21106.preranap@bnca.ac.in

14 ARCHINEERING CELL HEAD Maithili Khot a21008.maithilik@bnca.ac.in 14 ARCHINEERING CELL HEAD Ananya Joshi a21091.ananyaj@bnca.ac.in

15 Isha Gosavi a21032.ishag@bnca.ac.in 15 Shruti Bhise a21140.shrutib@bnca.ac.in

16 Samruddhi Shende a21148.samruddhis@bnca.ac.in 16 Tejaswini Lidhade a21161.tejaswinil@bnca.ac.in

17 COMPETITIONS HEAD Vaishnavi Kalushe a21118.vaishnavik@bnca.ac.in 17 COMPETITIONS HEAD Dhanashri Kela a21080.dhanashrik@bnca.ac.in

18 Bhagyashree Khot a21170.bhagyashreek@bnca.ac.in 18 Rujuta Joshi a21047.rujutaj@bnca.ac.in

19 Rashmi Dharankar a21093.rashmid@bnca.ac.in 19 Sharayu Gadekar a21001.sharayug@bnca.ac.in

20 UNAI HUB CO-ORDINATOR Pratiksha Dolas a21030.pratikshad@bnca.ac.in 20 UNAI HUB CO-ORDINATOR Isha Chaudhari a21150.ishac@bnca.ac.in

21 FEED CO-ORDINATORS Ishwari Magar a19042.ishwarim@bnca.ac.in 21 FEED CO-ORDINATORS Snehal Gandhi a21096.snehalg@bnca.ac.in

22 CENTRE FOR CULTURAL STUDIES Abhidnya Atawane a21037.abhidnyaa@bnca.ac.in 22 CENTRE FOR CULTURAL STUDIES Vidisha Chopada a21021.vidishac@bnca.ac.in

23 EXIBITION HEAD Veda pillai a21141.vedap@bnca.ac.in 23 EXIBITION HEAD Nidhi Patne a21014.nidhip@bnca.ac.in

24 ALUMNI HEAD Tanisha Daruwale a21052.tanishad@bnca.ac.in 24 ALUMNI HEAD Praniti Urunkar a21043.pranitiu@bnca.ac.in

Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

1 GENERAL SECRETARY Khushi Parge a21153.khushp@bnca.ac.in 1 GENERAL SECRETARY Sakshi Kulkarni a21003.sakshik@bnca.ac.in

2 COUNCIL HEAD Payoshni Ghatole a21115.payoshnig@bnca.ac.in 2 COUNCIL HEAD Maosami Tatiya a21056.maosamit@bnca.ac.in

3 TREASURER Shraddha Pawar a21011.shraddhap@bnca.ac.in 3 TREASURER Swara Joshi a21158.swaraj@bnca.ac.in

4 CULTURAL HEAD Vaishnavi Nivekar a21073.vaishnavin@bnca.ac.in 4 CULTURAL HEAD Janhavi Patil a21089.janhavip@bnca.ac.in

5 SPORTS SECRETARY Rhea Deshmukh a21009.rhead@bnca.ac.in 5 SPORTS SECRETARY Sanika Satam a21036.sanikas@bnca.ac.in

6 Vibhuti Deshmukh a21152.vibhutid@bnca.ac.in 6 Radhika Joshi a21132.radhikaj@bnca.ac.in

7 Mrunal Mundle a21055.mrunalm@bnca.ac.in 7 Mrinal Patil a21065.mrunalp@bnca.ac.in

8 Samiksha Bhoyar a21099.samikshab@bnca.ac.in 8 Kunjal Shelar a21128.kunjals@bnca.ac.in

9 Tanaya Shinde a21045.tanayas@gmail.com 9 Shruti Aglawe a21123.shrutia@bnca.ac.in

10 VOLUNTEER HEADS Jigyasa Mundra a21134.jigyasam@bnca.ac.in 10 VOLUNTEER HEADS Megha Mantri a21167.megham@bnca.ac.in

11 LIBRARY HEAD Shravanee Bhote a21074.shravaneeb@bnca.ac.in 11 LIBRARY HEAD Manija Thorat a21092.manijat@bnca.ac.in

12 FORUM HEADS - LOK Srushtee Dangat a21002.srushteed@bnca.ac.in 12 FORUM HEADS - LOK Divya Kulkarni a21155.divyak@bnca.ac.in

13 FORUM HEADS - VANAJA Apurva Gadhave a21010.apurvag@bnca.ac.in 13 FORUM HEADS - VANAJA Ishika Mane a21033.ishikam@bnca.ac.in

14 ARCHINEERING CELL HEAD Samiksha Ulhe a21023.samikshau@bnca.ac.in 14 ARCHINEERING CELL HEAD Annette Reuben a20020.annetter@bnca.ac.in

15 Soniya Kadam a21012.soniyak@bnca.ac.in 15 Hemal Patil a21107.hemalp@bnca.ac.in

16 shreya shinde a21004.shreyas@bnca.ac.in 16 Bhumika Rane a21066.bhumikar@bnca.ac.in

17 COMPETITIONS HEAD Saniya Gharat a21164.saniyag@bnca.ac.in 17 COMPETITIONS HEAD Kranti Dalu a21058.krantid@bnca.ac.in

18 Prerna Chopade a21108.prernac@bnca.ac.in 18 Tanushree Murkibhavi a21154.tanushreem@bnca.ac.in

19 Namita Langote a21145.namital@bnca.ac.in 19 Tanvi Satpute a21079.tanvis@bnca.ac.in

20 UNAI HUB CO-ORDINATOR Khushi Mahajan a21082.khushim@bnca.ac.in 20 UNAI HUB CO-ORDINATOR Sanika Jadhav a21054.sanikaj@bnca.ac.in

21 FEED CO-ORDINATORS Nandini Lahoti a21101.nandinil@bnca.ac.in 21 FEED CO-ORDINATORS Tejaswini Bolli a21027.tejaswinib@bnca.ac.in

22 CENTRE FOR CULTURAL STUDIES Priya Gharjare a21165.priyag@bnca.ac.in 22 CENTRE FOR CULTURAL STUDIES Devyani Shinde a21059.devyanis@bnca.ac.in

23 EXIBITION HEAD Srusti Marathe a21006.srustim@bnca.ac.in 23 EXIBITION HEAD Preet Patil a21124.preetp@bnca.ac.in

24 ALUMNI HEAD Asmita Gawade a21116.asmitag@bnca.ac.in 24 ALUMNI HEAD Aakanksha Shirsathe a21061.aakankshas@bnca.ac.in

1 University Representative Shagun Shah a21176.shaguns@bnca.ac.in
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